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702
601
117
703
716
553
621
23
169
541
114
177
360
428
381
276
183
80
504
197
174
165
517
548
441
494
87
6
499
708
798
132
372
124
200
186
161
405
27
377
399
611
332
254

23,11
23,27
24,02
24,09
24,19
24,23
24,57
25,15
25,34
25,39
25,49
26,20
26,27
26,34
26,59
27,12
27,39
27,41
27,42
27,48
27,59
28,06
28,13
28,15
28,23
28,31
28,34
28,40
28,59
29,04
29,13
29,15
29,16
29,16
29,17
29,23
29,23
29,27
29,35
30,12
30,23
30,29
30,32
30,33

10° TROFEO CUDICIO
VALIDA PUNTEGGIO SOCIETA' 18 TROFEO PROVINCIA DI TRIESTE

Org. AS.D. G.S. SAN GIACOMO

COGNOME
STERNI
MAURI
MARINO
PRANDINI
MARASPIN
FARRA
SPINELLI
NAIMI
AMBROSI
TODESCO
LUKAN
DEL NERI
TONIAZZ|
BELLONI
LASSINI
GERLI
GIANNICO
BACICCHETTO
DELLA VEDOVA
ROTTI
CLAGNAZ
PETRIZZO
CONTE
ZINUTTI
PISCANZ
PARISI
BRESSAN
BRIZZ|
NOVI
MOZINA
LAROTELLA
PERSICO
BERTOSSA
MELI
SCHIAVON
KOVAC
ZACCHIGNA
POIANI
TREVISAN
DRUSCOVICH
COTTERLI
FURLAN
GREGORCIC

PADRICIANO A
06/07/2018 S-Po.R. | .
CLASSIFICA GENERALE B
NOME SEX CAT SOCIETA'
RICCARDO M SM ALDO MORO
ANDREA M  SM EVINRUDE
ANDREA M SM45 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
MATTIA M  SM35 SPORTIAMO
ALESSANDRO M SM45 SPORTIAMO
MATTEO M  SM35 CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI
DAVIDE M SM35 ASD SPORTIAMO
ALESSANDRO M SM40 TRIESTE ATLETICA
ALESSANDRO M SM40 C.AZ FINCANTIERI WARTSILA
PIERO M SM35 PODISTICA FIAMMA
ROMAN M SM45 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
DIEGO M  SM40 C.AZ FINCANTIERI WARTSILA
NICOLA M SM45 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
ALESSANDRO M SM45 CUS UDINE
FABRIZIO M SM50 CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI
MATTEO M SM ASD AMICI DEL PORTO
ANDREA M SM35 C.AZ FINCANTIERI WARTSILA
GIULIO M SM ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
LEONARDO M SM35 CRAL ELETTRA SINCROTRONE
MANUELE M  SM40 C.AZ FINCANTIERI WARTSILA
MASSIMO M SM40 C.AZ FINCANTIERI WARTSILA
FABIO M  SM45 ATLETICA BUJA
STEFANO M SM35 PODISTICA FIAMMA
ROBERTO M SM50 PODISTICA FIAMMA
MASSIMILIANO M SM40 ASD SPORTIAMO
ADRIANO M SM50 TRIESTE ATLETICA
LUCA M SM35 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
GIANLUCA M SM40 TRIESTE ATLETICA
MATTEO M SM ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
ENRICO M  SM EVINRUDE
ROBERTO M SM40 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
ANDREA M SM45 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
BRUNO M SM55 CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI
EUGENIO M SM50 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
GIACOMO M SM C.AZ FINCANTIERI WARTSILA
MARTIN M SM C.AZ FINCANTIERI WARTSILA
SERENA F SF40 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
RENZO M SM60 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
MARCO M SM40 TRIESTE ATLETICA
ENIO M SM55 CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI
STEFANO M SM55 GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE
ROBERTO M SM60 JALMICO CORSE SP
BOGDANA F SF45 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
MAURIZIO M SM50 G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE

MILLO



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

103

92
143
145
715

94

16
800
464
109
523
599
375
705
264
294
272

47
120
398
303
385
797
701
170
430
686

91
324
357
269

84
497
614
382

86
256
187
662
318
487
539
707
589
315

62
119

13
533
566
201
302
709

30,33
30,35
30,37
30,37
30,38
30,42
30,48
30,50
30,52
30,55
31,01
31,02
31,08
31,12
31,17
31,17
31,24
31,28
31,34
31,42
31,44
31,45
31,47
31,49
32,02
32,14
32,24
32,27
32,34
32,39
32,40
32,41
32,44
32,54
32,58
33,00
33,01
33,15
33,17
33,20
33,28
33,30
33,39
33,44
33,48
34,02
34,06
34,07
34,12
34,19
34,24
34,40
34,47

FRANCA
CAPUANO
SANSON
SAVIANO
PUZZO
CENTOMO
LAMBERTI
GRUDEN
RUZZIER
HERVATIC
GALLITELLI
UNGARO

DI MONTE
GARAGUNA
VATUA
GRECO
GHERSEVICH
CARBONI
MASCI
SLAVICH
SALINA
MURAN
PASSARIT
BEMBICH
ANTONAZZO
BIANCHINI
SULCIC
CALOGERO
DELBEN
SCROBOGNA
PURINANI
BERTOCCHI
MILANO
MOSETTI
LUSETIC
BORTOLOTTI
PASQUAZZO
MESTRONI
MARCHI
CHIARUTTINI
KOSUTA
RUSSIGNAN
MINOZI
COMELLI
CARIS
PASTORI
MARTONE
AMENTA
MOLA
RACCHI
GIACOMINI
RUZZIER
GASPARDIS

MAURIZIO
GIULIO LUIGI
SARA
GIUSEPPE

ERNESTO PAOL

ERICA

LIVIO
MAURIZIO
SERGIO
OMAR
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO
FAUSTO
ROBERTO
MARIO
ANDREA
LORENZO
DENIS
NICOLA
ANNALISA
MARCO
MAURO
NICOLA
DARIO
DAVIDE
PIETRO
STEFANO
GIORGIO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
FLAVIO
DIEGO
GIORDANO
UMBERTO
EZIO
DORIANO
MARIAPIA
BARBARA
ZDRAVKO
BRUNO
FLAVIO
FABIO
WALTER
ROBERTO
MASSIMILIANO
ANTONELLA
ANTONIO
ROBERTA
CRISTINA
GIORGIO
ELISABETTA
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SM55 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SM35 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SF50 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SM55 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO

SM RUN CARD

SF ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SM45 TRIESTE ATLETICA
SM45 FINCANTIERI ATL. MONFALCONE
SM60 ASD KOKOROZASHI

SM ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SM40 PODISTICA FIAMMA
SM45 EVINRUDE
SM55 CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI
SM50 EVINRUDE
SM65 G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
SM65 ASD FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE
SM50 ASD AMICI DEL PORTO
SM45 G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
SM45 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SM55 VIGILI DEL FUOCO TRIESTE
SM45 ASD FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE
SF50 CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI
SM55 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SM45 RUNCARD
SM45 C.AZ FINCANTIERI WARTSILA
SM60 RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE

SM PODISTICA FIAMMA
SM55 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SM45 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SM55 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SM55 ASD AMICI DEL PORTO
SM50 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SM70 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SM45 G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
SM60 CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI
SM40 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SM65 G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
SM60 C.AZ FINCANTIERI WARTSILA
SF40 G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
SF35 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SM65 TRIESTE ATLETICA
SM40 PODISTICA FIAMMA
SM40 ATLETICA TRIESTE
SM50 EVINRUDE
SM55 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SM55 G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
SM45 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SF35 TRIESTE ATLETICA
SM40 PODISTICA FIAMMA

SF ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SF50 ASD FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE
SM55 ASD FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE
SF45 EVINRUDE



98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

526
410
481
427
364
328

49
710
192
389
656
678
555
340
178
362
649
411
666

308

38
388
799
585
306
334
569
384
123
524
168

54
600
704

79
509
309
714
544

198
24
81
88

275
74

270

590
14

104

404

339

34,48
34,49
34,50
34,53
34,54
34,56
35,11
35,15
35,23
35,26
35,29
35,33
35,41
35,54
35,55
35,56
36,04
36,13
36,26
36,32
36,42
36,47
36,49
36,53
36,55
36,56
37,05
37,11
37,16
37,20
37,37
37,41
37,45
38,04
38,05
38,16
38,20
38,26
38,37
38,38
38,53
38,54
38,55
39,03
39,13
39,16
39,18
39,33
39,57
40,02
40,20
40,21
40,28

GLERIA SOSSI
IULIANO
TRITTA
RADIN
VALENTA
GANDINI
COMISSO
ORSINI
PASSADOR
SABATINO
ZOPPOLATO
MANES
GUERIERO
PACOVICH
DERIN

TURK
CASSON
MAURO

DE SABBATA
CALZ|
BARBIANI
VARESANO
ROSADA
RASPAOLO
SPINELLI
APOLLONIO
LANZA
SCHREY
MARINUZZI
MEDVED
GARGOTTICH
ELLERO
IRMICI
SPEDICATI
MARINUCCI
ATELLI
BARDELLE
BONIFACINO
SOAVI
VERONESI
BENEVOLI
SAVRON
OSELLADORE
BANDEL
BUSSETTI
SREBERNIK
TASCHIERI
SANTINI
FERLORA
FURLANI
GHERDINA
CENCI
MONTECALVO

SELENE
ANDREA
CRISTINA
ROBERTA
VANESSA
DEBORAH
ANDREA
ANTONIO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
GIANLUCA
AGOSTINO
FAUSTO
MAURIZIO
FULVIO
GIORGIA
FABIO
FERRUCCIO
GIULIA
NELLY
LUCA
CATEINA
FRANCESCA
LUCIA
MICHELE CELE!
VALENTINA
IRENE
EMILIANO
GIUSEPPE
SANDRA
ALESSANDRO
PAOLA
ROSSANO
STEFANO
MARIAROSARIA
GABRIELLA
LIVIA
JASMIN
CHIARA
SARA
ROSSANA
FABIO
ROBERTO
DORA
CHIARA
PATRIZIA
NORMA
FULVIO
GRAZIANO
ALFREDO
SILVANO
MAURO
RINALDO

22 < ZZZTM T AN 2NN TATATATNMNZIZINZNZIZINTNMZZNTATNMZEZNnNZEIZInEsETEZENNME

SF PODISTICA FIAMMA
SM40 C.AZ FINCANTIERI WARTSILA
SF50 ATLETICA INSIEL
SF35 CUS UDINE
SF45 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SF50 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SM45 G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
SM55 EVINRUDE
SM50 C.AZ FINCANTIERI WARTSILA
SM55 CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI
SM45 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SM50 G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
SM55 TRIESTE ATLETICA
SM60 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SM55 C.AZ FINCANTIERI WARTSILA
SF35 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SM55 TRIESTE ATLETICA
SM65 C.AZ FINCANTIERI WARTSILA
SF ASD ATHLETIC CLUB
SF60 TRIESTE ATLETICA
SM45 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SF CRAL ELETTRA SINCROTRONE
SF50 CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI
SF50 G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
SM45 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SF ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SF ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SM40 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SM55 CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI
SF45 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SM50 PODISTICA FIAMMA
SF50 ATLETICA BUJA
SM40 G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
SM70 EVINRUDE
SF50 RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE
SF45 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SF35 PODISTICA FIAMMA
SF35 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SF35 EVINRUDE
SF35 PODISTICA FIAMMA
SF45 TRIESTE ATLETICA
SM60 C.AZ FINCANTIERI WARTSILA
SM60 TRIESTE ATLETICA
SF60 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SF ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SF60 ASD AMICI DEL PORTO
SF65 G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
SM55 ASD AMICI DEL PORTO
SM55 EVINRUDE
SM65 TRIESTE ATLETICA
SM65 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SM50 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO
SM70 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

348
205
111
113
559

238
711
262
274
713
567
706
319
488
669
354
344
368
337
160
138
329

40,58
41,07
41,09
41,23
41,23
41,31
41,41
41,51
42,08
42,12
42,39
44,27
44,36
44,51
45,20
46,25
46,25
46,30
46,35
50,32
53,02
53,03
56,38

RICAMO BRUNO
ZANIER GIULIA
KOCJANCIC LARA
LIVRAMENTO DOS¢MARIA JOSE!
BRESAZ MICHELA
FRATNIK FABIO
ASCANI ANNA

SILVA OTTAVIO
SOTGIU FRANCESCO
TRAVAN DANIELA
LUGNANI PAOLA
SBRIZZAI GIORGIO
uGo MASSIMILIANO
CORELLI JOLANDA
GUARINI LORIS
FANELLI ANNA LUCIA
SALCI ATTILA KAAN
PORETTI EDOARDO
ZEMANEK SILVANA
MASETTI ROBERTO
VENTURINI DONATELLA
RUPENA EVA
GERUSINA FULVIO
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SM65 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
SF C.AZ FINCANTIERI WARTSILA
SF ASD GS SAN GIACOMO

SF55 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO

SF40 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE

SM70 TRIESTE ATLETICA

SF60 G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE

SM55 SAN GIACOMO

SM65 G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE

SF55 ASD AMICI DEL PORTO

SF55 BORA MULTISPORT

SM70 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE

SM40 SAN GIACOMO

SF70 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE

SM70 TRIESTE ATLETICA

SF60 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE

SM45 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE

SM70 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE

SF65 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE

SM75 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE

SF45 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO

SF45 ASD GS SAN GIACOMO

SM80 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE



